Position Other Positions Held

Equipment Operator
Equipment Operator
Maintenance Foreman
Pest Applicator Il

Lead Mechanic

Pest Applicator Il
Maintenance Worker Il
Equipment Operator
Storekeeper
Maintenance Worker I
Maintenance Worker I
Mechanic |

Welder

Maintenance Worker I
Maintenance Worker |
Equipment Mechanic |

Maintenance Worker |

Special District

Madera Irrigation District
Madera Irrigation District
Madera Irrigation District
Madera Irrigation District
Madera Irrigation District
Madera Irrigation District
Madera Irrigation District
Madera Irrigation District
Madera Irrigation District
Madera Irrigation District
Madera Irrigation District
Madera Irrigation District
Madera Irrigation District
Madera Irrigation District
Madera Irrigation District
Madera Irrigation District

Madera Irrigation District

Department

Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance

Maintenance

Total Wages

$55,866
$54,798
$51,928
$47,546
$42,747
$42,442
$39,278
$35,416
$35,032
$34,850
$34,186
$32,160
$31,522
$31,297
$17,325
$15,596
$15,544

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$11,350
$9,322
$14,272
$14,658
$10,369
$8,432
$17,837
$14,118
$10,358
$10,262
$2,180
$12,432
$13,823
$7,873
$803
$3,312
$1,774



