Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Equipment Operator		Madera Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$55,866	\$11,350
Equipment Operator		Madera Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$54,798	\$9,322
Maintenance Foreman		Madera Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$51,928	\$14,272
Pest Applicator II		Madera Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$47,546	\$14,658
Lead Mechanic		Madera Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$42,747	\$10,369
Pest Applicator II		Madera Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$42,442	\$8,432
Maintenance Worker III		Madera Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$39,278	\$17,837
Equipment Operator		Madera Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$35,416	\$14,118
Storekeeper		Madera Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$35,032	\$10,358
Maintenance Worker II		Madera Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$34,850	\$10,262
Maintenance Worker II		Madera Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$34,186	\$2,180
Mechanic I		Madera Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$32,160	\$12,432
Welder		Madera Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$31,522	\$13,823
Maintenance Worker II		Madera Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$31,297	\$7,873
Maintenance Worker I		Madera Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$17,325	\$803
Equipment Mechanic I		Madera Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$15,596	\$3,312
Maintenance Worker I		Madera Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$15,544	\$1,774